Nahrwerte pro 100g:

Energie

Fett

Davon gesattigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate

Davon Zucker

Eiweil

Salz

Balaststoffe

126 kcal
0,29
0,04g
28Q
0,01g
2,7
0,4g

2,70

LUNCH

173 keal /0 kcal
0,8g 0,59
0,2g 0,3g
35]g 14,9g
1,39 3,49
5,49 11g
0,49 1g
1,99 1,99

Ein Lunch Kurt enthalt ca. 250g Reis/Couscous

Doz

PURE. NATURAL. YUMMY!



Nahrwerte pro 100g:

Energie 100-119 kcal /505kj 108 keal /453 k) 110 keal /459 k) 142 keal /592 |

Fett

Davon gesattigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate

Davon Zucker

Eiweil

Salz

Balaststoffe

1,39

22,60

159

0,09g

0,g

Frozen Yoqurt & Co

Cool Greek

0,79 0,8g 10g
0,69 0,69 /9

23Q 23Q 4,2q
179 17g 4,29
0,89 0,69 89

0,g 01g 01g
0,4g 0,/g

Doz

357 keal /1481 k] 356 keal/ 1504 k|

6g 5,60
19 19
60g 63g
13g 16g
10g 10g
0,02g 0,03g
8,0Q 74g

PURE. NATURAL. YUMMY!




